
- Supplied Fully Assembled
- Lockable Tempered Glass Front Door, Solid Lockable Steel Side & Back Doors
- Reversible Front Door
- 4 Way Ceiling Mount Fan Kit
- 6 Way Rack Mount Power Rail
- 2 x Fixed Shelves
- Adjustable 19" L Rails Front & Rear
- Leveling Feet & Lockable Castor Wheels
- Cable Entry Glands on the Top and Bottom
- 20 Sets of Cage Nuts
- Loading Capacity 800kg
- Earthed Doors and Side Panels

Description
Our 4Cabling 18RU 600mm Wide x 800mm Deep Free Standing Server Racks have been designed as a cost 
effective data management solution for installers and customers who require quick installation and great value for 
money. Our server racks are designed to be easily set up and are made of solid Steel with welded construction for 
added strength.

The server rack is supplied fully assembled with solid top and base, plus removable side panels, front glass door 
all lockable for added security. This network cabinet provides the flexibility for customers who know exactly what 
they require of their server rack. Possible usage applications include housing small servers, DVR, security equip-
ment, routers, patch panels, switches and rack mount equipment, Telephone Systems and PABX equipment and 
Network and Communications Equipment.

Cable access is achievable via roof or base by removable gland plates. 4Cabling server racks are built around 
universal 19" standards, to deliver compatibility with both leading vendor equipment manufacturers as well as 
OEM brands. A wide range of 19" server rack accessories are available from 4Cabling to compliment this cabinet 
as well as the rest of our range of quality server racks.

Features

18RU 600mm Wide x 800mm Deep 
Free Standing Server Rack

002.001.1880 | 18RU | 990mm (H) x 600mm (W) x 800mm (D) | 3  YEAR
WARRANTY*

*For full details, see our terms and conditions.



Part #

Manufacturer

RU Size

Cabinet Type

Colour

External Height

External Width

External Depth

Internal Height

Internal Width

Internal Depth
(Front Rail to Back Door)

Rails

Shelf Quantity

Shelf Width

Reversible Hinges

Tempered Glass

PDU

Carton Height

Carton Width

Carton Depth

Carton Weight

Warranty

002.001.1880

4Cabling

18RU

Half Height

Black

990mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

470mm

690mm

2 x Front, 2 x Rear

2

470mm

Yes

Yes

1 x 6 Way

1000mm

630mm

830mm

71kg

3 Years*

Specifications

NEED HELP? 
Email sales@4cabling.com.au or phone 02 9565 4077 to talk with one of our expert 
advisers.

*For full details, see our terms and conditions.
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